

Rose Garden Restoration Committee General Donation Form

Donations of any amount are gratefully accepted and appreciated. The Rose Garden Restoration Committee is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization. Your donation is tax deductible to the extent permitted by law. Please make checks payable to Rose Garden Restoration Committee and mail completed form and payment to:

Rose Garden Restoration Committee

PO Box 3814		
Schenectady, NY 12303-3814		
Please accept my donation in the amoun	t of \$	
Name		
Address		
City	State	Zip Code
Telephone #	Cell #	
Email address		
I would like my contribution to be Rose Garden Restoration Committee to and upkeep of the Central Park Rose Ga	undertake the ma	
I would like my donation of \$50 be Garden Restoration Committee evaluate your donation will help with the replace	s the performance	of the rose bushes in the garden and

Thank you for your generous support!